Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51828322   page 1
September 23, 2022 4:30 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 3
• Energy Data page 3

PS51828322   page 2
September 23, 2022 4:30 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: ML4D10FL9FS1E - TL41RMW
A complete luminaire consists of a fixture fitting + trim, order separately.
Fixture Fitting
Catalog Number Description
ML4D10FL9FS1E 4” Retrofit, 1000lms, 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, 40° optic, 120V, LE/TE 5% Dim
ML4D10FL9FS1E010 4” Retrofit, 1000lms, 5CCT selectable, 90CRI, 40° optic, 120-277V 0-10V 5% Dim
ML4D08FL95FS1E 4” Retrofit, 800lms, 5CCT selectable, 95CRI, 40° optic, 120V LE/TE 5% Dim
ML4D06FLD2W1E 4” Retrofit, 600lms, Selectable D2W, 90CRI, 40° optic 120V LE/TE 5% Dim
Accessories
Accessories
TIR4D25NFL = 25° narrow flood optic
TIR4D40FL = 40° flood optic
TIR4D55WFL = 55° wide flood optic
TIR4D25AWW = 25° narrow flood asymmetric wall wash optic
TIR45MH12PK = replacement media holder, package of 12
L100 Series = 2.0” lens and filters, see spec sheet
Trims Shielding Flange Finish
Trims Shielding Flange Finish
TL40R = 3-1/2” conical reflector (1) 2G = Diffuse lens MW = Matte white reflector and flange
TL41R = 2” round pinhole
TL42S = 2” square pinhole
None MW=Matte white flange
MB=Matte black flange
BN=Brushed nickel flange
ORB=Oil rubbed bronze flange
GB=German bronze flange
BCu=Brushed copper flange
TL43R = 2” round lens pinhole
TL44S = 2” square lens pinhole
2G = Diffuse lens MWWB = Matte white flange, white lens frame
MWBB = Matte white flange, black lens frame
MBBB = Matte black flange, black lens frame
BNBB = Brushed nickel flange, black lens frame
ORBBB = Oil rubbed bronze flange, black lens frame
GBBB = German bronze flange, black lens frame
BCuBB = Brushed copper, black lens frame
TL45R = 2” round lens wall wash
TL46S = 2” square lens wall wash
6G = Linear spread lens MWWB = Matte white flange, white lens frame
MWBB = Matte white flange, black lens frame
Notes Notes Notes
(1) TL40R trim provides 1.15” lens regression to ML4 fixture.